
 

 17° Trofeo Città di Treviso - 1998 
***  C L A S S I F I C A  *** 

Mt. 4000 - Assoluta  

Mt. 5000 - Assoluta 

 1  Schilirò Marco A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 37'47"3
 2  Tessaro Marco A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO 40'59"0 

 3  Spadotto Alessandro PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 41'58"9 

1  Fiorentini Carlo G.S. BLU ATLANTIS-RAVENNA 39'30"0
2  Delli Guanti Gaetano NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM - TREVISO 41'15"3 
3  Giazzon Simone NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM - TREVISO 41'57"8 
4  Petrina Paolo E.N.D.A.S. GHISLERI-TRIESTE 42'02"5 
5  Masiero Andrea NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 42'31"8 
6  Giannoni Riccardo SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA 43'08"1 
7  Pozzebon Alberto POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVISO 43'17"4 
8  Ferrari Roberto SUB BOLZANO-BOLZANO 43'17"9 
9  Grazia Marianna SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA 43'25"3 
10 Dalla Riva Andrea NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 43'32"2 
11 Paon Fabio NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 43'45"5 
12 Barilli James CLUB SPORTIVO SUB-CAMPIONE  43'53"3 
13 Russo Tiziano BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA  44'02"1 
14 Rinaldi Roberto NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  44'46"1 
15 Zago Consuelo A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE  44'46"9 
16 Zanette Samuele A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 44'47"5 
17 Cossutti Massimo NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 44'59"4 
18 Collanto Alessandra NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 45'03"8 
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19 Pianca Carlo NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 45'21"0 
20 Stasi Sergio CNM PINNAVERDE-MILANO 45'45"7 
21 Gasparini Luigi NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 45'51"8 
22 Vianello Giorgio NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 45'53"2 
23 Biasolo Massimo NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 46'02"6 
24 Dotto Matteo NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 46'21"6 
25 Fiorentini Gianmaria G.S. BLU ATLANTIS-RAVENNA 46'42"1 
26 Conte Alessandro A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO 47'19"5 
27 Melloni Ilario DELFIN SUB-BOLZANO 47'23"5 
28 Martini Bruno NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 47'48"6 
29 Brunello Loris A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 47'56"7 
30 Bonzani Alberto A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 47'59"1 
31 Tescaro Carlo NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 48'00"1 
32 Molin Maurizio A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 48'01"0 
33 Sponga Antonella NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 48'51"6 
34 Zanardo Marta NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 48'55"4 

35 Popaiz Massimiliano PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 48'57"2 

36 Gulberti Manuela DELFIN SUB-BOLZANO 49'52"9 
37 Anaclerio Mariangela NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 50'22"6 

38 Vangelisti Roberto PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO  50'35"5 

39 Lamarina Carla POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVISO 50'56"6 
40 Tagliapietra Loredana SUB BOLZANO-BOLZANO 51'29"3 
41 Brendolan Loredana A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 51'41"8 
42 Sesana Angelo CNM PINNAVERDE-MILANO 51'42"6 
43 Brenna Gianfranco CNM PINNAVERDE-MILANO 51'43"5 
44 Giazzon Riccardo NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 52'13"4 
45 Mariga Sonia NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 52'19"0 

46 Popaiz Franco PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 52'33"2 

47 Richard Sergio A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 53'04"0 
48 Comi Marco DELFIN SUB-BOLZANO 53'08"5 
49 Tonon Olvrado SILE SUB-TREVISO 53'56"7 
50 Pisano Marco A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 54'08"0 
51 Bernacchia Corrado NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 54'21"0 
52 Pietosi Renzo NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 54'36"6 

53 Ceolin Luca PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 54'48"8 

54 Vegnaduzzo Lisa PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 55'20"4 

55 Venerandi Giovanni A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 55'22"2 

Pagina 2 di 517° Trofeo Città di Treviso

30/06/2005http://www.nptarvisium.it/Trofeo/17trofeo.html



   
 3^ categ. -  Maschile  

   
3^ categ. -  Femminile  

Juniores -  Maschile 

Seniores -  Maschile 

Seniores -  Femminile  

56 Mittone Patrizia PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 55'48"9 

57 Fava Maria POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVISO 56'03"9 
58 Menon Simone NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 58'12"6 
59 Minello Paolo NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 59'11"3 

60 Trevisan Elisa PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 59'24"9 

61 Travan Andrea SILE SUB-TREVISO 59'46"2 

62 Toppan Andrea PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 1:01'47"6 

1  Giazzon Riccardo NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 52'13"4

2  Ceolin Luca PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO  54'48"8 

3  Toppan Andrea PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO  1:01'47"6 

 1  Vegnaduzzo Lisa PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO 55'20"4

 2  Mittone Patrizia PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO  55'48"9 

 3  Trevisan Elisa PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL 
TAGLIAMENTO  59'24"9 

1  Russo Tiziano SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA 44'02"1
2  Zanette Samuele A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 44'47"5 
3  Molin Maurizio A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE  48'01"0 

1  Giannoni Riccardo SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA 43'08"1
2  Pozzebon Alberto POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVISO  43'17"4 
3  Paon Fabio NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO  43'45"5 

1  Grazia Marianna SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA 43'25"3
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Master/A -  Maschile  

Master/A -  Femminile 

Master/B -  Maschile  

Master/C -  Femminile  

Master/C -  Maschile 

Classifica di Società 

2  Sponga Antonella NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 48'51"6 
3  Mariga Sonia NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 52'19"0 

1  Fiorentini Carlo G.S. BLU ATLANTIS-RAVENNA 39'30"0
2  Giazzon Simone NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO  41'57"8 
3  Petrina Paolo E.N.D.A.S. GHISLERI-TRIESTE  42'02"5 

1  Zago Consuelo A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 44'46"9
2  Collanto Alessandra NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  45'03"8 
3  Zanardo Marta NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  48'55"4 

1  Delli Guanti Gaetano NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVISO 41'15"3
2  Ferrari Roberto SUB BOLZANO-BOLZANO  43'17"9 
3  Barilli James CLUB SPORTIVO SUB-CAMPIONE  43'53"3 

1  Tagliapietra Loredana SUB BOLZANO-BOLZANO 51'29"3
2  Fava Maria POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVISO 56'03"9 

1  Fiorentini Gianmaria G.S. BLU ATLANTIS-RAVENNA 46'42"1
2  Martini Bruno NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  47'48"6 
3  Brunello Loris A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-MESTRE 47'56"7 

Class.  Società  Punti
1  NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM - TREVISO 58  
2  A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO - MESTRE (VE) 53  
3  PINNA SUB SAN VITO - S.VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO 52  
4  NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA - VICENZA 49  
5  SUB BOLOGNA - BOLOGNA 42  
6  DELFIN SUB - BOLZANO 22  
7  POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA - TREVISO 20  
8  SUB BOLZANO - BOLZANO 13  
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9  G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA 11  
10  CNM PINNAVERDE - MILANO 9  
11  E.N.D.A.S. GHISLERI - TRIESTE 6  
12  CLUB SPORTIVO SUB - CAMPIONE 4  
13  A. S. NATATORIUM - TREVISO 3  
14  SILE SUB - TREVISO  1  
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